Software for any purpose that is not explicitly stated herein. This includes, but is not limited to, claims related to 
unauthorized disclosure or exposure of personally identifiable information.  

16. LIMITED WARRANTY and LIMITATION OF REMEDIES. 

16.1. SCIEX warrants that for a period of three-hundred-sixty-five (365) days from the date of shipment to you by 
SCIEX or its authorized distributors of the media on which the Software is stored (“Warranty Period”), (a) 
such media will be free from defects in materials or workmanship and (b) the Software will comply